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January 1973
Dhul-Qa'dah - Dhul-Hijjah 1392

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 27 2 28 3 29 4 30 5 1 6 2

7 3 8 4 9 5 10 6 11 7 12 8 13 9
14 10 15 11 16 12 17 13 18 14 19 15 20 16
21 17 22 18 23 19 24 20 25 21 26 22 27 23
28 24 29 25 30 26 31 27

February 1973
Dhul-Hijjah 1392 - Muharram 1393

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 28 2 29 3 30

4 1 5 2 6 3 7 4 8 5 9 6 10 7
11 8 12 9 13 10 14 11 15 12 16 13 17 14
18 15 19 16 20 17 21 18 22 19 23 20 24 21
25 22 26 23 27 24 28 25

March 1973
Muharram - Safar 1393

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 26 2 27 3 28

4 29 5 30 6 1 7 2 8 3 9 4 10 5
11 6 12 7 13 8 14 9 15 10 16 11 17 12
18 13 19 14 20 15 21 16 22 17 23 18 24 19
25 20 26 21 27 22 28 23 29 24 30 25 31 26



April 1973
Safar - Rabi'ul-Awwal 1393

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 27 2 28 3 29 4 1 5 2 6 3 7 4
8 5 9 6 10 7 11 8 12 9 13 10 14 11
15 12 16 13 17 14 18 15 19 16 20 17 21 18
22 19 23 20 24 21 25 22 26 23 27 24 28 25
29 26 30 27

May 1973
Rabi'ul-Awwal - Rabi'ul-Akhir 1393

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 28 2 29 3 30 4 1 5 2

6 3 7 4 8 5 9 6 10 7 11 8 12 9
13 10 14 11 15 12 16 13 17 14 18 15 19 16
20 17 21 18 22 19 23 20 24 21 25 22 26 23
27 24 28 25 29 26 30 27 31 28

June 1973
Rabi'ul-Akhir - Jumadal-Awwal 1393

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 29 2 1

3 2 4 3 5 4 6 5 7 6 8 7 9 8
10 9 11 10 12 11 13 12 14 13 15 14 16 15
17 16 18 17 19 18 20 19 21 20 22 21 23 22
24 23 25 24 26 25 27 26 28 27 29 28 30 29



July 1973
Jumadal-Akhirah - Rajab 1393

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 1 2 2 3 3 4 4 5 5 6 6 7 7
8 8 9 9 10 10 11 11 12 12 13 13 14 14
15 15 16 16 17 17 18 18 19 19 20 20 21 21
22 22 23 23 24 24 25 25 26 26 27 27 28 28
29 29 30 1 31 2

August 1973
Rajab - Sha'ban 1393

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 3 2 4 3 5 4 6

5 7 6 8 7 9 8 10 9 11 10 12 11 13
12 14 13 15 14 16 15 17 16 18 17 19 18 20
19 21 20 22 21 23 22 24 23 25 24 26 25 27
26 28 27 29 28 30 29 1 30 2 31 3

September 1973
Sha'ban - Ramadan 1393

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 4

2 5 3 6 4 7 5 8 6 9 7 10 8 11
9 12 10 13 11 14 12 15 13 16 14 17 15 18
16 19 17 20 18 21 19 22 20 23 21 24 22 25
23 26 24 27 25 28 26 29 27 1 28 2 29 3
30 4



October 1973
Ramadan - Shawwal 1393

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 5 2 6 3 7 4 8 5 9 6 10

7 11 8 12 9 13 10 14 11 15 12 16 13 17
14 18 15 19 16 20 17 21 18 22 19 23 20 24
21 25 22 26 23 27 24 28 25 29 26 30 27 1
28 2 29 3 30 4 31 5

November 1973
Shawwal - Dhul-Qa'dah 1393

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 6 2 7 3 8

4 9 5 10 6 11 7 12 8 13 9 14 10 15
11 16 12 17 13 18 14 19 15 20 16 21 17 22
18 23 19 24 20 25 21 26 22 27 23 28 24 29
25 1 26 2 27 3 28 4 29 5 30 6

December 1973
Dhul-Qa'dah - Dhul-Hijjah 1393

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 7

2 8 3 9 4 10 5 11 6 12 7 13 8 14
9 15 10 16 11 17 12 18 13 19 14 20 15 21
16 22 17 23 18 24 19 25 20 26 21 27 22 28
23 29 24 30 25 1 26 2 27 3 28 4 29 5
30 6 31 7



Important dates in Islamic Calendar year 1973

Event Hijri Date Day Christian Era Date
Start of Dhul-Hijjah 1 Dhul-Hijjah 1392 H Friday 05 Jan 1973
Wuquf in 'Arafah 9 Dhul-Hijjah 1392 H Saturday 13 Jan 1973
Eid ul Adha 10 Dhul-Hijjah 1392 H Sunday 14 Jan 1973
Days of Tashriq 11, 12, 13 Dhul-Hijjah 1392 H Monday 15 Jan 1973
Sunnah Fasting Yaumul Bidh 14 Dhul-Hijjah 1392 H Thursday 18 Jan 1973
Sunnah Fasting Yaumul Bidh 15 Dhul-Hijjah 1392 H Friday 19 Jan 1973
Islamic New Year 1 Muharram 1393 H Sunday 04 Feb 1973
Fasting Tasu’a 9 Muharram 1393 H Monday 12 Feb 1973
Fasting 'Ashura 10 Muharram 1393 H Tuesday 13 Feb 1973
Sunnah Fasting Yaumul Bidh 13 Muharram 1393 H Friday 16 Feb 1973
Sunnah Fasting Yaumul Bidh 14 Muharram 1393 H Saturday 17 Feb 1973
Sunnah Fasting Yaumul Bidh 15 Muharram 1393 H Sunday 18 Feb 1973
Start of Safar 1 Safar 1393 H Tuesday 06 Mar 1973
Sunnah Fasting Yaumul Bidh 13 Safar 1393 H Sunday 18 Mar 1973
Sunnah Fasting Yaumul Bidh 14 Safar 1393 H Monday 19 Mar 1973
Sunnah Fasting Yaumul Bidh 15 Safar 1393 H Tuesday 20 Mar 1973
Start of Rabi'ul-Awwal 1 Rabi'ul-Awwal 1393 H Wednesday 04 Apr 1973
Maulid Nabi Muhammad 12 Rabi'ul-Awwal 1393 H Sunday 15 Apr 1973
Sunnah Fasting Yaumul Bidh 13 Rabi'ul-Awwal 1393 H Monday 16 Apr 1973
Sunnah Fasting Yaumul Bidh 14 Rabi'ul-Awwal 1393 H Tuesday 17 Apr 1973
Sunnah Fasting Yaumul Bidh 15 Rabi'ul-Awwal 1393 H Wednesday 18 Apr 1973
Start of Rabi'ul-Akhir 1 Rabi'ul-Akhir 1393 H Friday 04 May 1973
Sunnah Fasting Yaumul Bidh 13 Rabi'ul-Akhir 1393 H Wednesday 16 May 1973
Sunnah Fasting Yaumul Bidh 14 Rabi'ul-Akhir 1393 H Thursday 17 May 1973
Sunnah Fasting Yaumul Bidh 15 Rabi'ul-Akhir 1393 H Friday 18 May 1973
Start of Jumadal-Awwal 1 Jumadal-Awwal 1393 H Saturday 02 Jun 1973
Sunnah Fasting Yaumul Bidh 13 Jumadal-Awwal 1393 H Thursday 14 Jun 1973
Sunnah Fasting Yaumul Bidh 14 Jumadal-Awwal 1393 H Friday 15 Jun 1973
Sunnah Fasting Yaumul Bidh 15 Jumadal-Awwal 1393 H Saturday 16 Jun 1973
Start of Jumadal-Akhirah 1 Jumadal-Akhirah 1393 H Sunday 01 Jul 1973
Sunnah Fasting Yaumul Bidh 13 Jumadal-Akhirah 1393 H Friday 13 Jul 1973
Sunnah Fasting Yaumul Bidh 14 Jumadal-Akhirah 1393 H Saturday 14 Jul 1973
Sunnah Fasting Yaumul Bidh 15 Jumadal-Akhirah 1393 H Sunday 15 Jul 1973
Start of Rajab 1 Rajab 1393 H Monday 30 Jul 1973
Sunnah Fasting Yaumul Bidh 13 Rajab 1393 H Saturday 11 Aug 1973
Sunnah Fasting Yaumul Bidh 14 Rajab 1393 H Sunday 12 Aug 1973
Sunnah Fasting Yaumul Bidh 15 Rajab 1393 H Monday 13 Aug 1973
Isra' Mi'raj 27 Rajab 1393 H Saturday 25 Aug 1973
Start of Sha'ban 1 Sha'ban 1393 H Wednesday 29 Aug 1973
Sunnah Fasting Yaumul Bidh 13 Sha'ban 1393 H Monday 10 Sep 1973
Sunnah Fasting Yaumul Bidh 14 Sha'ban 1393 H Tuesday 11 Sep 1973



Event Hijri Date Day Christian Era Date
Nishfu Sha'ban 15 Sha'ban 1393 H Wednesday 12 Sep 1973
Begin of Ramadan 1 Ramadan 1393 H Thursday 27 Sep 1973
Eid ul Fitr 1 Shawwal 1393 H Saturday 27 Oct 1973
Sunnah Fasting Yaumul Bidh 13 Shawwal 1393 H Thursday 08 Nov 1973
Sunnah Fasting Yaumul Bidh 14 Shawwal 1393 H Friday 09 Nov 1973
Sunnah Fasting Yaumul Bidh 15 Shawwal 1393 H Saturday 10 Nov 1973
Start of Dhul-Qa'dah 1 Dhul-Qa'dah 1393 H Sunday 25 Nov 1973
Sunnah Fasting Yaumul Bidh 13 Dhul-Qa'dah 1393 H Friday 07 Dec 1973
Sunnah Fasting Yaumul Bidh 14 Dhul-Qa'dah 1393 H Saturday 08 Dec 1973
Sunnah Fasting Yaumul Bidh 15 Dhul-Qa'dah 1393 H Sunday 09 Dec 1973
Start of Dhul-Hijjah 1 Dhul-Hijjah 1393 H Tuesday 25 Dec 1973
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